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ACCESSORY
ACCESSORY
CPU
ACCESSORY
ACCESSORY
ACCESSORY
ACCESSORY
CPU

CPU
ACCESSORY
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
ACCESSORY
CPU

CPU
SERVICE
SERVICE
ACCESSORY
SERVICE
ACCESSORY
CPU
ACCESSORY
CPU
ACCESSORY
ACCESSORY
SERVICE
ACCESSORY
ACCESSORY
ACCESSORY
CPU
SERVICE
CPU
SERVICE
ACCESSORY
CPU
ACCESSORY
CPU

CPU

CPU

CPU
ACCESSORY
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
CPU
ACCESSORY
CPU
ACCESSORY
CPU
SERVICE
ACCESSORY
CPU

FAMILY

ACC

ACC

FZ-T1

ACC

ACC

ACC

ACC

FZ-A3
FZ-N1
ACC
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
ACC

FZ-A3
FZ-L1
SERVICES
SERVICES
ACC
SERVICES
ACC

FZ-N1
ACC

FZ-A3

ACC

ACC
SERVICES
ACC

ACC

ACC

FZ-L1
SERVICES
FZ-N1
SERVICES
ACC

FZ-N1
ACC

FZ-A3
FZ-A3
FZ-N1
FZ-A3
ACC
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
FZ-A3
ACC

FZ-L1

ACC

FZ-A3
SERVICES
ACC

FZ-A3

SKU

TBCA2AONL-P
FZ-VSTX111U
FZ-T1BCAZZAM
FZ-WPFM113
FZ-VSTM13U
FZ-VZSUN110U
FZ-VZSU95W
FZ-ASABAEEAM
FZ-N1ECJZZKM
TBCF1HSTR-P
ST-HHINEPS

FZ-SVCHHUCAPOY4

FZ-SVHHHSW4Y

FZ-SVCHHEXTAPOY4
FZ-SVCHHUCAPQOY5

FZ-VSTM11U
FZ-ASABLAEAM
FZ-LIAAAAAAM
ST-HHINSCB
FZ-SVTCHHUCSY
FZ-VSTM12U
FZ-SVCHHEXT2Y
FZ-VEBM11AU
FZ-N1EC-00AM
FZ-VZSUX100J
FZ-ASAAMAEAM
FZ-VCBN131M
FZ-VCBN11U
FZ-SVHHEXTY4

FZ-BNDLG1ST1CG4

TBCM1AO-P
GJ-A2-TVC-X
FZ-L1IACAABAM
FZ-SVHHUCAPOYS
FZ-N1ECEZZDM
ST-HHINN102
FZ-VEBN141M
FZ-N1ECJZZDM
TBCM1SSTP-P
FZ-ASAVMAEAM
FZ-ASABAAEAM
FZ-N1ECEZZKM
FZ-ASAABAEAM
FZ-VEBM12AU
FZ-SVCHHHSS5Y
FZ-SVHHHSW3Y
ST-HHINN101
FZ-ASABABEAM
TBCX1HSTR-P
FZ-L1IAAAZZAM
FZ-VEBN111U
FZ-ASAABDEAM
FZ-SVTCHHUC3Y
TBCX1HDSTP-P
FZ-ASAVBEEAM

DESCRIPTION

ALWAYS-ON CASE FOR THE FZ-A2

HOLSTER AND BELT FOR FZ-X1 AND FZ-E1 (MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY 10)

ANDROID 8.1, QUALCOMM MSM8909 1.1GHZ QUAD CORE, 5.0" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 2GB, 16GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, SMP REAR CAM,
AGAR TYPE PROTECTION FILM FOR FZ-M1/FZ-B2 SERIES (MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY 100)

HAND STRAP FOR MSR OPTION FOR FzZ-M1, FZ-B2 MK1 (MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY 10)

STANDARD BATTERY FOR FZ-N1, FZ-F1

LONG LIFE BATTERY PACK(2 CELL) FOR FZ-M1, FZ-B2 MK1, FZ-R1 MK1 (MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY 10)

ANDROID 9.0, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 10.1" WUXGA GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 4GB, 64GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, DGPS,
ANDROID 9, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 4.7" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 3GB, 32GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, WEBCAM,
INFOCASE HOLSTER FOR THE F1/N1, BELT AND SHOULDER STRAP INCLUDED.

EDGE PROGRAM - FORKLIFT ELECTRIC POWER SUPPLY UPGRADE KIT - MUST BE PURCHASED WITH ANOTHER PANASONIC SKU THAT
ULTIMATE CARE PROTECTION - HANDHELD APOS YEAR 4 (HQ PRE-APPROVAL REQUIRED) MODELS SUPPORTED: FZ-N1, FZ-A3

EDGE HOT SWAP SERVICE - CUSTOMER OWNED INVENTORY - HANDHELD (YEARS 1,2,3 & 4)

EXTENDED WARRANTY - HANDHELD APOS YEAR 4 (HQ PRE-APPROVAL REQUIRED) MODELS SUPPORTED: FZ-N1, FZ-A3

ULTIMATE CARE PROTECTION - HANDHELD APOS YEAR 5 (HQ PRE-APPROVAL REQUIRED) MODELS SUPPORTED: FZ-N1, FZ-A3

HAND STRAP FOR FzZ-M1, FZ-B2 MK1 (MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY 10)

ANDROID 9.0, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 10.1" WUXGA GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 4GB, 64GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, DGPS,
ANDROID 8.1, QUALCOMM MSM8909 1.1GHZ QUAD CORE, 7.0" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 2GB, 16GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, 4G LTE

EDGE PROGRAM - SCANNER CRADLE AND BRACKET UPGRADE KIT — SOLUTION INCLUDES A UNIVERSAL SCANNER GUN CRADLE, MOUNTING
EDGE ULTIMATE CARE PROTECTION - NHRC - HANDHELD (YEARS 1,2,3,4 AND 5) - FZ-N1, FZ-A3

ROTATING HAND STRAP FOR FZ-M1 MK1. DOES NOT FIT INTO VEHICLE DOCK. (MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY 10)

EXTENDED WARRANTY - HANDHELD (YEARS 4 AND 5) MODELS SUPPORTED: FZ-N1, FZ-A3

CRADLE (LITE VERSION), CLASS B, FOR FZ-M1, FZ-B2 SUPPORTS DC-IN USB X2 LAN

ANDROID 8.1.0, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 4.7" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 3GB, 32GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH,
BATTERY PACK FOR FZ-X1 AND FZ-E1

ANDROID 9.0, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 10.1" WUXGA GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 4GB, 64GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, DUAL
5-BAY DESKTOP BATTERY CHARGER FOR FZ-N1, FZ-F1 WITH 110W POWER SUPPLY AND AC CORD

CHARGING CUP FOR FZ-N1, FZ-F1 (AC ADAPTER NOT INCLUDED)

EDGE EXTENDED MANUFACTURERS WARRANTY - HANDHELD 4TH YEAR

PANASONIC STRAP & CORNER GUARD BUNDLE FOR THE FZ-G1. BUNDLES INCLUDES 1 ROTATING HAND STRAP AND 4 TALL CORNER GUARDS
INFOCASE ALWAYS-ON CASE. FITS ALL FZ-M1 CONFIGURATIONS.

GAMBER-JOHNSON EXTENDED TABLET VEHICLE CRADLE (NO ELECTRONICS) FOR THE PANASONIC FZ-A2 AND CF-20 TABLET ONLY. RELEASE
ANDROID 8.1, QUALCOMM MSM8909 1.1GHZ QUAD CORE, 7.0" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 2GB, 16GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, 8MP REAR CAM,
EDGE ULTIMATE CARE PROTECTION - HANDHELD APOS (YEAR 5) MODELS SUPPORTED: FZ-N1, FZ-A3,

ANDROID 8.1, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 4.7" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 3GB, 32GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, WEBCAM,
EDGE PROGRAM - PANASONIC N1 POWERED VEHICLE KIT - INCLUDES FLEXIBLE MOUNT, N1 POWERED DOCK, RUGGED VEHICLE POWER
5-BAY DESKTOP ETHERNET I/O AND CHARGING CRADLE FOR FZ-N1, FZ-F1 WITH 110W POWER SUPPLY AND AC CORD

ANDROID 8.1, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 4.7" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 3GB, 32GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, WEBCAM,
INFOCASE SHOUDLER STRAP, FITS ALL FZ-M1 CONFIGURATIONS.

ANDROID 9.0, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 10.1" WUXGA GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 4GB, 64GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, DUAL
ANDROID 9.0, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 10.1" WUXGA GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 4GB, 64GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, DGPS,
ANDROID 9, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 4.7" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 3GB, 32GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, WEBCAM,
ANDROID 9.0, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 10.1" WUXGA GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 4GB, 64GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, DUAL
FULL DESKTOP CRADLE FOR FZ-M1 -- USB X2, ETHERNET, POWER, SERIAL, VGA, HDMI (SIMULTANEOUS DISPLAY OUTPUT), SPARE 1-BAY

HOT SWAP MANAGEMENT PROGRAM - HANDHELD - CUSTOMER OWNED INVENTORY (YEARS 1, 2, 3,4 &5)

EDGE HOT SWAP SERVICE - CUSTOMER OWNED INVENTORY - HANDHELD (YEARS 1,2 & 3)

EDGE PROGRAM - PANASONIC N1 BASIC VEHICLE KIT (NO POWER/CHARGING) - INCLUDES LIGHT WEIGHT MOUNT, N1 NO POWERED CRADLE,
ANDROID 9.0, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 10.1" WUXGA GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 4GB, 64GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, DGPS,
INFOCASE HOLSTER WITH BELT AND SHOULDER STRAP FOR ALL FZ-X1 AND ALL FZ-E1.

ANDROID 8.1, QUALCOMM MSMB8909 1.1GHZ QUAD CORE, 7.0" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 2GB, 16GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, 4G LTE

SINGLE BAY DESKTOP CRADLE / SPARE 1-BAY BATTERY CHARGER FOR FZ-N1, FZ-F1 (AC ADAPTER NOT INCLUDED)

ANDROID 9.0, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 10.1" WUXGA GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 4GB, 64GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, DUAL
EDGE ULTIMATE CARE PROTECTION - NHRC - HANDHELD (YEARS 1,2 AND 3) - FZ-N1, FZ-A3

INFORCASE HAND STRAP FOR FZ-X1 /E1

ANDROID 9.0, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 10.1" WUXGA GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 4GB, 64GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, DUAL

SRP

$ 103.94
$ 54.00
$1,499.00
$ 26.00
$ 30.00
$ 99.00
$ 180.00
$3,524.00
$2,039.00
$ 74.00
309.00
245.00
175.00
135.00
270.00
30.00
$2,794.00
$1,599.00
$ 149.00
355.00
70.00
170.00
300.00
$2,144.00
$ 119.00
$3,094.00
499.00
129.00
110.00
105.00
88.00
329.00
$1,499.00
$ 280.00
$1,899.00
$1,059.00
$ 639.00
$2,039.00
$ 69.29
$3,094.00
$2,699.00
$1,899.00
$2,999.00
$ 460.00
$ 170.00
$ 125.00
$ 679.00
$3,399.00
$ 67.00
$1,299.00
$ 279.00
$3,124.00
$ 255.00
$ 29.00
$3,824.00

$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
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Handhelds 16%

Accessories 11%

Services 5%

92.51
48.06
1,259.16
23.14
26.70
88.11
160.20
2,960.16
1,712.76
65.86
293.55
232.75
166.25
128.25
256.50
26.70
2,346.96
1,343.16
141.55
337.25
62.30
161.50
267.00
1,800.96
105.91
2,598.96
444.11
114.81
104.50
93.45
78.32
292.81
1,259.16
266.00
1,595.16
1,006.05
568.71
1,712.76
61.67
2,598.96
2,267.16
1,595.16
2,519.16
409.40
161.50
118.75
645.05
2,855.16
59.63
1,091.16
248.31
2,624.16
242.25
25.81
3,212.16
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FZ-L1
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SERVICES
FZ-L1
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FZ-A3
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SERVICES
FZ-A3
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ACC
SERVICES
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SERVICES
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SERVICES
FZ-N1
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ACC

ACC
SERVICES
FZ-T1
SERVICES
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ACC
FZ-N1
ACC

FZ-N1
FZ-T1
FZ-N1
SERVICES
SERVICES
ACC

ACC
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FZ-A3
SERVICES
FZ-N1
SERVICES
FZ-N1
FZ-A3
FZ-A3
FZ-L1
SERVICES
FZ-L1
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

FZ-VPFN11U
FZ-L1AC-00AM
GJ-A2-TVD2-S
ST-HHINB201
FZ-LIACAAAAM
CF-AA6373AM
GJ-N1-VDO
TBCF1TSTP-LXL-P
FZ-ASABADEAM
FZ-WSTX113M
FZ-SVCHHUCAPO2Y
FZ-SVHHEXT2Y
FZ-A3AVBDEAM
FZ-VCBN141M
FZ-VZSUN120U
7160-0531-00-P
FZ-SVHHEXTY5
TBCF1-EHS-P
FZ-SV512SSD3Y
FZ-SVTCHHUC4Y
FZ-SVHHHSWS5Y
FZ-N1EBEZZKM
FZ-VZSU94W
TBCM1HSTR-P
TBCX1SSTP-P
CF-VNPO21U
ST-HHINKB
FZ-T1BBAZZAM
FZ-SVCHHEXTAPO2Y
FZ-N1KBQZZKM
FZ-vCBM11U
GJ-A2-TVDO-S
FZ-N1EBJZZDM
7160-0564-P
FZ-N1EB-01AM
FZ-VPFX11U
FZ-N1EC-01AM
FZ-T1BC-00AM
FZ-N1EB-00AM
FZ-SVCHHEXT1Y
FZ-SVCHHEXTY5
FZ-VSTN12U
7160-0531-02-P
FZ-L1AC-01AM
FZ-VGGX111U
FZ-ASABACEAM
ST-HHINSTALL4
FZ-N1EBJZZKM
FZ-SVCHHEXTAPOY5
FZ-N1EBEZZDM
FZ-ASAABEEAM
FZ-A3AVBAEAM
FZ-L1IACAZZAM
FZ-SVPBRZMDM
FZ-L1IAAAABAM
ST-HHINSTALL7
FZ-HHSOTIJS
FZ-SVHHUCAPO2Y
FZ-HHSOTICEF

4.7" PROTECTIVE FILM FOR FZ-N1, FZ-F1 (10 FILMS)

ANDROID 8.1, QUALCOMM MSM8909 1.1GHZ QUAD CORE, 7.0" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 2GB, 16GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, 8MP REAR CAM,
GAMBER-JOHNSON SLIM TABLET VEHICLE DOCK (DUAL PASS) FOR THE PANASONIC FZ-A2 AND CF-20 TABLET ONLY. USB2.0 (2), ETHERNET,
EDGE PROGRAM - PANASONIC B2/M1 FORKLIFT MOUNT KIT - INCLUDES FORKLIFT MOUNT FOR EITHER OVERHEAD OR PILLAR MOUNT, B2/M1
ANDROID 8.1, QUALCOMM MSM8909 1.1GHZ QUAD CORE, 7.0" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 2GB, 16GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, SMP REAR CAM,
AC ADAPTER (60W) FOR CF-S9 MK2, CF-H2 MK1, MK2, MK3, FZ-M1 MK1, MK2, FZ-B2 MK1,FZ-E1 MK1, FZ-R1 MK1, FZ-X1 MK1, FZ-N1 MK1, FZ-F1
GAMBER-JOHNSON VEHICLE DOCK (NO PASS) FOR THE PANASONIC FZ-N1 AND FZ-F1. DOCKING CONNECTOR, POWER, RELEASE LEVER,
INFOCASE LARGE-X LG - T STRAP FOR FZ-F1/N1

ANDROID 9.0, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 10.1" WUXGA GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 4GB, 64GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, DGPS,
HAND STRAP FOR FZ-X1, FZ-E1 (MUST BE ORDERED IN QUANTITIES OF 10)

ULTIMATE CARE PROTECTION - HANDHELD APOS YEARS 4 AND 5 (HQ PRE-APPROVAL REQUIRED) MODELS SUPPORTED: FZ-N1, FZ-A3

EDGE EXTENDED MANUFACTURERS WARRANTY - HANDHELD 4TH & 5TH YEAR

ANDROID 9.0, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 10.1" WUXGA GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 4GB, 64GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, DUAL
5-BAY DESKTOP CHARGE-ONLY CRADLE FOR FZ-N1, FZ-F1 WITH 110W POWER SUPPLY AND AC CORD

EXTENDED BATTERY WITH EXTENDED BATTERY COVER 6,400MAH FOR FZ-N1, FZ-F1

GAMBER-JOHNSON VEHICLE DOCKING STATION FOR THE TOUGHPAD FZ-M1 TABLETCOMPUTER. LITE PORT REPLICATION - ETHERNET, (2)
EDGE EXTENDED MANUFACTURERS WARRANTY - HANDHELD 5TH YEAR

INFOCASE ENHANCED STRAP FOR FZ-F1/N1

EDGE 512GB SSD - ANDROID TOUGHPAD - NO RETURN OF DEFECTIVE DRIVE (YEARS 1,2 & 3)

EDGE ULTIMATE CARE PROTECTION - NHRC - HANDHELD (YEARS 1,2,3 AND 4) - FZ-N1, FZ-A3

EDGE HOT SWAP SERVICE - CUSTOMER OWNED INVENTORY - HANDHELD (YEARS 1,2,3,4 & 5)

ANDROID 9, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 4.7" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 3GB, 32GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, 4G LTE
SPARE STANDARD BATTERY (2CELL ,7.2V,25WH) FOR FZ-M1, FZ-B2 MK1, FZ-R1 MK1 (MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY 10)

INFOCASE HOLSTER FOR ALL FZ-M1

INFOCASE SHOULDER STRAP KIT FOR ALL FZ-X1 AND ALL FZ-E1, INCLUDES ATTACHMENT HARDWARE (FZ-WCRX112).

PASSIVE STYLUS FZ-N1/FZ-F1 (MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY 10)

EDGE PROGRAM - RUGGED KEYBOARD AND MOUNT UPGRADE KIT - SOLUTION INCLUDES RUGGED COMPACT BACKLIT FORKLIFT INDUSTRIAL
ANDROID 8.1, QUALCOMM MSM8909 1.1GHZ QUAD CORE, 5.0" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 2GB, 16GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, 4G LTE
EXTENDED WARRANTY - HANDHELD APOS YEARS 4 AND 5 (HQ PRE-APPROVAL REQUIRED) MODELS SUPPORTED: FZ-N1, FZ-A3

ANDROID 9, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 4.7" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 4GB, 64GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, 4G LTE

4 BAY BATTERY CHARGER FOR FZ-M1, FZ-B2 MK1 **NO AC ADAPTORINCLUDED (CF-AA6373AM)** (MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY 10)
GAMBER-JOHNSON SLIM TABLET VEHICLE DOCK (NO PASS) FOR THE PANASONIC FZ- A2 AND CF-20 TABLET ONLY. USB2.0 (2), ETHERNET,
ANDROID 8.1, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 4.7" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 3GB, 32GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, 4G LTE
GAMBER-JOHNSON POWERED VEHICLE CRADLE FOR THE FZ-X1, FZ-E1 TABLET COMPUTER. KEYED ALIKE LOCK. AMPS, NEC, AND KEY-SLOT
ANDROID 8.1.0, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 4.7" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 3GB, 32GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, 4G LTE
PROTECTIVE FILM (10FILMS/KIT) FOR FZ-X1/FZ-E1 MK1 (MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY 10)

ANDROID 8.1.0, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 4.7" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 3GB, 32GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH,
ANDROID 8.1, QUALCOMM MSM8909 1.1GHZ QUAD CORE, 5.0" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 2GB, 16GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, SMP REAR CAM,
ANDROID 8.1.0, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 4.7" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 3GB, 32GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, 4G LTE
EXTENDED WARRANTY - HANDHELD (YEAR 4) MODELS SUPPORTED: FZ-N1, FZ-A3

EXTENDED WARRANTY - HANDHELD (YEAR 5) MODELS SUPPORTED: FZ-N1, FZ-A3

HOLSTER AND BELT FOR FZ-N1, FZ-F1

GAMBER-JOHNSON VEHICLE DOCKING STATION FOR THE TOUGHPAD FZ-M1 TABLETCOMPUTER. LITE PORT REPLICATION - ETHERNET, (2)
ANDROID 8.1, QUALCOMM MSM8909 1.1GHZ QUAD CORE, 7.0" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 2GB, 16GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, SMP REAR CAM,
PISTOL GRIP FOR FZ-E1 MK1/FZ-X1 MK1 (MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY 10)

ANDROID 9.0, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 10.1" WUXGA GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 4GB, 64GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, DGPS,
EDGE PROGRAM - INSTALLATION SERVICES (4 A DAY) - INSTALLATION PACKAGE INCLUDES LABOR FOR ASSEMBLY AND INSTALLATION OF
ANDROID 9, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 4.7" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 3GB, 32GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, 4G LTE
EXTENDED WARRANTY - HANDHELD APOS YEAR 5 (HQ PRE-APPROVAL REQUIRED) MODELS SUPPORTED: FZ-N1, FZ-A3

ANDROID 8.1, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 4.7" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 3GB, 32GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, 4G LTE
ANDROID 9.0, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 10.1" WUXGA GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 4GB, 64GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, DUAL
ANDROID 9.0, QUALCOMM SDM660-2 UP TO 2.2GHZ OCTA CORE, 10.1" WUXGA GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 4GB, 64GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, DUAL
ANDROID 8.1, QUALCOMM MSM8909 1.1GHZ QUAD CORE, 7.0" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 2GB, 16GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, SMP REAR CAM,
EDGE BRONZE MDM DEPLOYMENT SERVICE - HANDHELD AND ANDROID TABLET DEPLOYMENT AT NSC.

ANDROID 8.1, QUALCOMM MSMB8909 1.1GHZ QUAD CORE, 7.0" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 2GB, 16GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, 4G LTE

EDGE PROGRAM - TOUGHBOOK INSTALLATION SERVICES (7 A DAY) - INSTALLATION PACKAGE INCLUDES LABOR FOR ASSEMBLY AND

EDGE - MOBICONTROL JUMPSTART IMPLEMENTATION SERVICE (PRICING MAY VARY BASED ON REQUIRED DISCOVERY CALL)

EDGE ULTIMATE CARE PROTECTION - HANDHELD APOS (YEARS 4 AND 5) MODELS SUPPORTED: FZ-N1, FZ-A3

EDGE - SOTI MOBICONTROL CLOUD ENVIRONMENT FEE - MCL-DEF (FOR CLOUD INSTANCES UNDER 20 LICENSES). ANNUAL

$ 149.00
$1,464.00
$ 840.00
$1,279.00
$1,499.00
$ 53.00
$ 199.00
$ 25.00
$2,824.00
$ 44.00
$ 305.00
$ 195.00
$3,124.00
$ 419.00
$ 129.00
$ 735.00
$ 130.00
$ 36.00
$ 110.00
$ 305.00
$ 230.00
$1,999.00
$ 120.00
$ 7490
$ 30.00
$ 16.00
$ 919.00
$1,599.00
$ 195.00
$1,999.00
$ 259.00
$ 695.00
$2,139.00
$ 446.00
$2,384.00
$ 129.00
$2,284.00
$1,764.00
$2,244.00
$ 110.00
$ 130.00
$ 54.00
$ 901.00
$1,764.00
$ 249.00
$2,814.00
$1,199.00
$2,139.00
$ 155.00
$1,999.00
$3,824.00
$2,999.00
$1,199.00
$ 95.00
$1,599.00
$ 699.00
$2,580.00
$ 320.00
$1,150.00
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132.61
1,229.76
747.60
1,215.05
1,259.16
47.17
177.11
22.25
2,372.16
39.16
289.75
185.25
2,624.16
372.91
114.81
654.15
123.50
32.04
104.50
289.75
218.50
1,679.16
106.80
66.66
26.70
14.24
873.05
1,343.16
185.25
1,679.16
230.51
618.55
1,796.76
396.94
2,002.56
114.81
1,918.56
1,481.76
1,884.96
104.50
123.50
48.06
801.89
1,481.76
221.61
2,363.76
1,139.05
1,796.76
147.25
1,679.16
3,212.16
2,519.16
1,007.16
90.25
1,343.16
664.05
2,451.00
304.00
1,092.50



SERVICE SERVICES
CPU FZ-T1
ACCESSORY ACC
ACCESSORY ACC

CPU FZ-L1
SERVICE SERVICES
SERVICE SERVICES

FZ-SVHHUCAPOY4
FZ-T1BB-00AM
FZ-VNPM11AU
FZ-VNSM12U
FZ-L1AC-02AM
ST-HHINA201
ST-HHINSTALL10

EDGE ULTIMATE CARE PROTECTION - HANDHELD APOS (YEAR 4) MODELS SUPPORTED: FZ-N1, FZ-A3

ANDROID 8.1, QUALCOMM MSM8909 1.1GHZ QUAD CORE, 5.0" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 2GB, 16GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, 8MP REAR CAM,
STYLUS PEN FOR FZ-M1MK1, MK2, FZ-B2MK1, MK2, CF-54 MK1, MK2. SINGLE PEN (MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY 10)

SHOULDER STRAP FOR FZ-M1, FZ-B2 MK1 ORDER IN QUANTITIES OF 10, PRICING BASED ON SINGLE COST (MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY 10)
ANDROID 8.1, QUALCOMM MSM8909 1.1GHZ QUAD CORE, 7.0" HD 10-PT GLOVED MULTI TOUCH, 2GB, 16GB, WI-FI, BLUETOOTH, SMP REAR CAM,
EDGE PROGRAM - PANASONIC A2 FORKLIFT MOUNT KIT - INCLUDES FORKLIFT MOUNT FOR EITHER OVERHEAD OR PILLAR MOUNT, EXTENDED
EDGE PROGRAM - TOUGHBOOK INSTALLATION SERVICES (10 A DAY) - INSTALLATION PACKAGE INCLUDES LABOR FOR ASSEMBLY AND

$ 250.00
$1,864.00
$ 24.00
$ 103.00
$1,764.00
$1,339.00
$ 529.00
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237.50
1,565.76
21.36
91.67
1,481.76
1,272.05
502.55



